1. Durchgang

SchV Malente |
Koltrowitz
Junge
Nolte-Franzen
Langenfeld
Walter

Lubecker SpSch |

Hochwald
Schneider
Hochwald
Blumtritt
Albrecht

SSV Kassau Il
Werner

Hube

Weede

Dahm

Singpiel

SchV Reinfeld |
Dietsch

Lais

Pluym

Koll

Bauer

Nadja
Ann-Kathrin
Hannah
Wolfgang

Werner

Soren
Rebecca
Sdren jun
Karl-Heinz

Antonia

Leonie
Sabine
Andre

Celina

Ann-Katrin

Stefanie
Johanna
Torsten
Sonja

Marieluise

387
389
372
374
365

10
375
374
382
369
375

366
346
366
380
360

373
375
356
378
361

374
380
381
374
372

372
364
338
286
359

376
370
367
372
367

377
379
360
368
347

Luftgewehr Landesliga Std

SSV Kassau i
Jedtberg
Zupke

Venohr

Lau

Zupke

Aileen
Tanja
Paul
Kimberley

Tina

SSG BooKuRIiTra ll

Millenbach
Siewers
Lienhoft
Schmidt
Bidinger

SchV Wilster |

Nothnagel

Schulczewski-Hafl

Schulczewski
Zeiner

Buttmann

Yannick
Maleen
Kai Kurt
Karl
Anja

Svenja
Urte
Rike
Kristin
Matthias

SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt Il

Bahde
Muller
Kruger
Raumer

Peters

Niklas

Beke Kristina
Sascha

Tom

Helge


Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben


2. Durchgang

Luftgewehr Landesliga Std

SSG BooKuRiTra ll

Mllenbach
Siewers
Bidinger
Lienhoft
Schmidt

SSV Kassau Il
Venohr

Zupke
Jedtberg

Lau

Henningsen

Yannick
Maleen
Anja
Kai Kurt
Karl

Paul
Tanja
Aileen
Kimberley
Heike

SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt Il

Muller
Bahde
Raumer
Kruger

Peters

SchV Wilster |
Nothnagel

Zeiner

Schulczewski-Hafl

Buttmann

Schulczewski

Beke Kristina
Niklas

Tom

Sascha

Helge

Svenja
Kristin
Urte
Matthias
Rike

379
362
366
348
278

380
385
378
376
330

373
380
371
368
365

383
374
370
366
371

378
365
368
365
332

364
367
382
372
368

385
387
369
360
347

375
383
376
379
370

SSV Kassau Il
Dahm

Weede

Werner

Singpiel

Hube

SchV Reinfeld |
Koll

Lais

Dietsch

Loest

Bauer

SchV Malente |
Junge
Koltrowitz
Langenfeld
Nolte-Franzen
Walter

Lubecker SpSch |

Hochwald
Hochwald
Schneider
Blumtritt

Burzlaff

Celina
Andre
Leonie
Ann-Katrin

Sabine

Sonja
Johanna
Stefanie
Maren

Marieluise

Ann-Kathrin
Nadja
Wolfgang
Hannah

Werner

Soren jun
Soren
Rebecca
Karl-Heinz

Marc


Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben


Luftgewehr Landesliga Std

3. Durchgang

SSV Kassau Il 4 6 SchV Malente |

Dahm Celina 377 384 Koltrowitz Nadja
Werner Leonie 367 384 Junge Ann-Kathrin
Singpiel Ann-Katrin 355 364 Langenfeld Wolfgang
Weede Andre 365 364 Nolte-Franzen Hannah
Hube Sabine 352 343 Mittelstadt Rene
SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt 2 8 SSV Kassau i

Muller Beke Kristina 375 378 Zupke Tanja
Raumer Tom 370 373 Venohr Paul
Kriger Sascha 361 378 Jedtberg Aileen
Schroder Kevin 371 366 Lau Kimberley
Peters Helge 351 367 Berthold Andreas
SSG BooKuRiTra ll 4 6 SchV Wilster |

Adolph Paul 376 364 Zeiner Kristin
Sahlmann Benjamin 361 367 Schulczewski Rike
Ewers Manfred 365 368 Schulczewski-Hal3 Urte
Quittschalle Dennis 359 354 Bechtel Finn
Lienhoft Kai Kurt 340 366 Stenzel Tom
Lubecker SpSch | 7 3 SchV Reinfeld |

Hochwald Soren 381 370 Dietsch Stefanie
Blumtritt Karl-Heinz 380 375 Loest Maren
Schroder Volker 374 366 Bauer Marieluise
Schneider Rebecca 376 379 Lais Johanna

Hochwald Soren jun 369 369 Kall Sonja


Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben
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Beke
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Beke
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4. Durchgang

SSG BooKuRiTra ll

Mullenbach
Adolph
Ewers
Sahlmann

Lienhoft

SSV Kassau Il
Zupke
Jedtberg
Venohr
Berthold

Lau

Yannick
Paul
Manfred
Benjamin

Kai Kurt

Tanja
Aileen
Paul
Andreas

Kimberley

SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt Il

Muller
Bahde
Schroder
Raumer

Peters

SchV Wilster |
Nothnagel
Schulczewski
Schulczewski
Zeiner

Bechtel

Beke Kristina
Niklas

Kevin

Tom

Helge

Svenja
Frank
Rike
Kristin

Finn

386
380
367
366
344

376
381
376
371
370

385
367
363
351
358

375
349
363
369
362

376
392
360
361
357

373
382
365
375
372

373
379
365
356
364

367
371
378
364
362

Luftgewehr Landesliga Std

SchV Malente |
Junge
Koltrowitz
Langenfeld
Nolte-Franzen
Walter

Lubecker SpSch |

Hochwald
Blumtritt
Schneider
Schroder

Hochwald

SSV Kassau Il
Dahm

Werner

Weede

Singpiel

Hube

SchV Reinfeld |

Lais
Loest
Dietsch
Koll

Bauer

Ann-Kathrin
Nadja
Wolfgang
Hannah

Werner

Soren
Karl-Heinz
Rebecca
Volker

Soren jun

Celina
Leonie
Andre
Ann-Katrin

Sabine

Johanna
Maren
Stefanie
Sonja

Marieluise


Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
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Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben


5. Durchgang

SchV Malente |
Koltrowitz
Junge
Nolte-Franzen
Langenfeld
Walter

Lubecker SpSch |

Blumtritt
Schroder
Hochwald
Hochwald

Schneider

SSV Kassau Il
Werner

Dahm

Weede

Hube

Singpiel

SchV Reinfeld |
Dietsch

Loest

Lais

Koll

Bauer

Nadja
Ann-Kathrin
Hannah
Wolfgang

Werner

Karl-Heinz
Volker
Soren
Sdren jun

Rebecca

Leonie
Celina
Andre
Sabine

Ann-Katrin

Stefanie
Maren
Johanna
Sonja

Marieluise

380
379
350
367
358

384
377
383
374
371

365
382
366
338
370

377
383
372
378
356

387
373
364
371
358

375
375
371
354
372

375
381
379
374
374

384
382
366
378
360

Luftgewehr Landesliga Std

SchV Wilster |
Nothnagel
Zeiner
Schulczewski
Bechtel

Lathje

Svenja
Kristin
Rike
Finn

Bastian

SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt Il

Muller
Bahde
Schroder
Peters

Raumer

SSV Kassau i
Jedtberg
Zupke

Venohr
Berthold

Lau

Beke Kristina
Niklas
Kevin
Helge

Tom

Aileen
Tanja
Paul
Andreas

Kimberley

SSG BooKuRIiTra ll

Mullenbach
Adolph
Ewers
Bidinger

Sahlmann

Yannick
Paul
Manfred
Anja

Benjamin


Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
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Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben


6. Durchgang

SchV Reinfeld |
Loest

Koll

Dietsch

Lais

Pluym

SchV Wilster |
Nothnagel
Zeiner

Bechtel

Schulczewski-Hafl

Schulczewski

Lubecker SpSch |

Blumtritt
Hochwald
Hochwald
Franze

Schneider

Luftgewehr Landesliga Std

Maren
Sonja
Stefanie
Johanna

Torsten

Svenja
Kristin
Finn
Urte
Rike

Karl-Heinz
Soren
Sdren jun
Michelle

Rebecca

SSG BooKuRiTra ll

Mullenbach
Lichtenstein
Ewers
Sahlmann

Quittschalle

Yannick
Yannik
Manfred
Benjamin

Dennis

364
372
376
374
366

381
374
362
374
364

375
381
369
378
376

381
381
366
364
376

376
354
364
375
362

371
384
334
376
359

378
380
359
368
363

371
373
383
367
377

SSV Kassau Il
Dahm

Singpiel

Sevke

Werner

Hube

Celina
Ann-Katrin
Natalie
Leonie

Sabine

SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt Il

Bahde
Muller
Raumer
Schroder

Kruger

SchV Malente |
Koltrowitz
Junge
Langenfeld
Nolte-Franzen
Ried

SSV Kassau i
Zupke

Venohr
Jedtberg
Berthold

Lau

Niklas

Beke Kristina
Tom

Kevin

Sascha

Nadja
Ann-Kathrin
Wolfgang
Hannah

Cornelia

Tanja
Paul
Aileen
Andreas

Kimberley


Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben


7. Durchgang

SSV Kassau lll
Dahm

Werner

Sevke

Hube

Singpiel

Celina
Leonie
Natalie
Sabine

Ann-Katrin

SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt Il

Muller
Schroder
Bahde
Peters

Raumer

SSV Kassau Il
Jedtberg

Lau

Venohr

Zupke
Berthold

SchV Malente |
Junge
Koltrowitz
Nolte-Franzen
Langenfeld
Walter

Beke Kristina
Kevin
Niklas
Helge

Tom

Aileen
Kimberley
Paul
Tanja

Andreas

Ann-Kathrin
Nadja
Hannah
Wolfgang

Werner

378
377
371
369
355

384
375
376
360
351

378
373
375
367
364

384
387
367
359
361

380
374
378
373
378

385
382
375
365
356

374
380
375
372
370

384
375
367
358
367

Luftgewehr Landesliga Std

Lubecker SpSch |

Hochwald
Albrecht
Schneider
Blumtritt

Hochwald

Soren
Antonia
Rebecca
Karl-Heinz

Sdren jun

SSG BooKuRIiTra ll

Millenbach
Lichtenstein
Quittschalle
Bidinger

Sahlmann

SchV Wilster |
Nothnagel

Zeiner

Schulczewski-Hafl

Schulczewski
Bechtel

SchV Reinfeld |
Dietsch

Lais

Koll

Pluym

Loest

Yannick
Yannik
Dennis
Sina

Benjamin

Svenja
Kristin
Urte
Rike

Finn

Stefanie
Johanna
Sonja
Torsten

Maren


Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben


Tabelle
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. LUibecker SpSch |

. SchV Wilster |

. SSV Kassau |l

. SchV Malente |

. SSG BooKuRiTra Il

. SchV Reinfeld |

. SSV Kassau Il

. SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt Il

Spiele

N NN NN N NN

G:V
53 : 17
43 : 27
40 : 30
30 :40
29 41
31 : 39
30 :40
24 : 46

14
11 :
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Punkte


Beke
Hervorheben




